CATALOGUE
OF PRODUCTS AND SERVICES
2022
Catalogue of products and services
2
New !
17
1

Cutting spaces: every 12.5 cm.
Voltage: 230V.
If you’re not sure which film to choose, please contact our advisor. Catalogue of products and services 2022        12
Heating film model
Film width
[cm]
Power
per sqm
Power
per rm
Film
temperature
Installation
length of one film Weight of
    [°C] stripe [rm] one roll [kg]
HD-EPL.100 100 220 220 ~50 5 45
HD-EPL.100 100 140 140 ~40 8 45
HD-EPL.100 100 80 80 ~32 12 45
HD-EPL.100 100 60 60 ~28 14 45
HD-EPL.50 50 220 110 ~50 10 24
HD-EPL.50 50 140 70 ~40 14 24
HD-EPL.50 50 80 40 ~32 22 24
HD-EPL.50 50 60 30 ~28 26 24
HD-EPL.25 25 220 55 ~50 18 12,5
HD-EPL.25 25 140 35 ~40 26 12,5
HD-EPL.25 25 80 20 ~32 32 12,5
HD-EPL.25 25 60 15 ~28 36 12,5
25-YEAR WARRANTY
A complete offer of HD-EPL heating films
Application: under screed, under SPC vinyl flooring (with no integrated underlay)
min. 5 mm thick, for solid wood flooring min. 10 mm thick
The length of the HD-G heating film in one roll is: 75 rm.
Cutting spaces: every 12.5 cm.
Voltage: 230V.
If you’re not sure which film to choose, please contact our advisor. Catalogue of products and services 2022        13
Heating film model
Film width
[cm]
Power
per sqm
Power
per rm
Film
temperature
Installation
length of one film Weight of
    [°C] stripe [rm] one roll [kg]
HD-PRO.100 100 220 220 ~48 5 53
HD-PRO.100 100 140 140 ~38 8 53
HD-PRO.100 100 80 80 ~30 12 53
HD-PRO.100 100 60 60 ~26 14 53
HD-PRO.50 50 220 110 ~48 10 27,5
HD-PRO.50 50 140 70 ~38 14 27,5
HD-PRO.50 50 80 40 ~30 22 27,5
HD-PRO.50 50 60 30 ~26 26 27,5
HD-PRO.25 25 220 55 ~48 18 14
HD-PRO.25 25 140 35 ~38 26 14
HD-PRO.25 25 80 20 ~30 32 14
HD-PRO.25 25 60 15 ~26 36 14
25-YEAR WARRANTY